Sliding / Seidentopf Binocular Biological Microscope with 6V 20W Halogen
Lamp A11.0303
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A11.0303
1 pc

Focusing Coaxial coarse & fine focusing knob, coarse focusing range 20mm, fine focusing
division 0.002mm
Condenser N.A.1.25 Abbe condenser, up/down range 15mm
Filter Blue filter
Light
Source 6V 20W Halogen lamp, brightness adjustable
Optional Accessory Item No.
Head
Seidentopf binocular head,inclined 30°, interpupillary distance 55-
75mm A53.0304-01
Seidentopf Triinocular head,inclined 30°, interpupillary distance 55-
75mm A53.0304-02
Eyepiece WF16x A51.0301-16
WF20x A51.0301-20
Objective
Achromatic 20x (S) A52.0301-20
Achromatic 60x (S) A52.0301-60
Plan 4x A52.0303-04
Plan 10x A52.0303-10
Plan 20x(S) A52.0303-20
Plan 40x(S) A52.0303-40
Plan 60x(S) A52.0303-60
Plan 100x(O,S) A52.0303-
100
Condenser Dark field condenser, dry A57.0310-01
Dark field condenser, immersion A57.0310-02